Voranmeldungen

gedruckte Voranmeldungen
Nachmeldungen
abgegebene Laufzettel

Kinder m
Kinder w
Jugend m
Jugend w
Herren
Damen
Herren 35+
Damen 35+
Gesamt

Teilnehmer
228
202

36
231

abgegebene
Laufzettel
26
22
26
26
59
40
26
6
231

TN insgesamt

238

Gesamtpunktzahl

2290
3104
4471
4818
11030
7655
4557
1380
39305

fehlende Laufzettel

durch. Punkte

88,08
141,09
171,96
185,31
186,95
191,38
175,27
230,00
171,25

Anmeldungen

30
23
27
29
72
48
28
7
264



