	Teilnehmer	TN insgesamt	fehlende Laufzettel
Voranmeldungen	228		
gedruckte Voranmeldungen	202		
Nachmeldungen	36	238	
abgegebene Laufzettel	231		7

	abgegebene Laufzettel	Gesamtpunktzahl	durch. Punkte	Anmeldungen
Kinder m	26	2290	88,08	30
Kinder w	22	3104	141,09	23
Jugend m	26	4471	171,96	27
Jugend w	26	4818	185,31	29
Herren	59	11030	186,95	72
Damen	40	7655	191,38	48
Herren 35+	26	4557	175,27	28
Damen 35+	6	1380	230,00	7
Gesamt	231	39305	171,25	264